
Kansas Nutrition and WIC (NWS) State Agency Staff 
Phone Numbers and E-mail Addresses 

As of 2/23/2009 
 

Name Title Phone 
Number 

E-mail Address SA Lead For These 
Counties 

David Thomason, MPA NWS Section Director (785)296-1324 dthomason@kdheks.gov  
 

Randy Volz Fiscal Analyst (785)296-2865 rvolz@kdheks.gov  
 

Pat Dunavan, MS. RD, 
LD, CBE 

Nutrition Services 
Coordinator (785)296-1322 pdunavan@kdheks.gov  

Darrel Finley KWIC System Manager (785) 296-1328 Dfinley@kdheks.gov  

Rachelle Hazelton, BS WIC Program Consultant,  
LA Fiscal Coordinator (785) 291-3134 rhazelton@kdheks.gov  

Gove, Graham, Marion, Marshall, 
Morris, Morton, Pottawatomie, 
Riley, Stevens, Trego 

Pamela Combes, BSE WIC Program Consultant (785)296-1325 pcombes@kdheks.gov

Ellis, Finney, Grant, Hamilton, 
Haskell, Kearney, Lane,  
Leavenworth, Miami, Nemaha, 
Norton, Osborne, Phillips, Rooks, 
Russell, Scott, Smith, Stanton 

Sandi Fry, BS State Vendor Manager (785)296-1327 sfry@kdheks.gov  

Atchison, Brown, Butler, 
Cheyenne, Decatur, Dickinson, 
Franklin, Jackson, Logan, 
McPherson, Rawlins, Reno, 
Sherman, Thomas, Wallace 

Brad Iams, BBA State Vendor Manager (785)296-0093 biams@kdheks.gov
Allen, Bourbon, Clark, Crawford, 
Ford, Gray, Harvey, Hodgeman, 
Meade, Neosho, Sheridan 

Martha Hagen, MS, 
RD, LD, IBCLC 

Breastfeeding Coordinator/ 
Breastfeeding Peer Counselor 
Program Coordinator 

(785)291-3161 mhagen@kdheks.gov

Barton, Cherokee, Doniphan, 
Douglas, Johnson, Labette, 
Montgomery, Ness, Pawnee,  
Rice, Rush, Seward, Stafford 

mailto:dthomason@kdheks.gov
mailto:rvolz@kdheks.gov
mailto:pdunavan@kdhe.state.ks.us
mailto:rhazelton@kdheks.gov
mailto:pcombes@kdhe.state.ks.us
mailto:sfry@kdheks.gov
mailto:biams@kdheks.gov
mailto:mhagen@kdheks.gov


Julie Ornelas, RD, LD Nutrition Education 
Specialist (785) 296-0094 jornelas@kdheks.gov  

 

Anderson, Barber, Chautauqua, 
Comanche, Cowley, Edwards, Elk, 
Geary, Harper, Kingman, Kiowa, 
Pratt, Wyandotte  

Patrice Thomsen, MS, 
RD, LD 

WIC Program Consultant, 
Training Coordinator (785)296-1189 pthomsen@kdheks.gov  

Chase, Coffey, Greeley, Lyon, 
Osage, Shawnee, Sumner, 
Wabaunsee, Wichita, Wilson, 
Woodson 

Sandy Perkins, MS, 
RD, LD 

Maternal & Child Nutrition 
Consultant (785)296-1323 sperkins@kdheks.gov  

Clay, Cloud, Ellsworth, 
Greenwood, Jefferson, Jewell, 
Lincoln,  Linn, Mitchell, Ottawa, 
Republic, Saline, Sedgwick, 
Washington 

Vacant Vendor Support 
Administrative Specialist (785)296-0092   

Cathy Colpitts Administrative Assistant (785)296-8956 ccolpitts@kdheks.gov  
Cindy Thomas Administrative Assistant (785)296-1320 cthomas@kdheks.gov  
To report staff changes, KWIC security, or KWIC training materials wicstaffchange@kdheks.gov   
General Kansas WIC State Agency phone (785) 296-1320   
General Kansas WIC State Agency fax (785) 296-1326   
KWIC Help Desk  1-866-516-3606 KWICsupport@cquest.us  

Ordering KWIC check stock and MICR toner cartridges  
Order from KWIC Help Desk.   
See policy FCI 03.00.00 Check Stock and MICR Toner Cartridges 
Inventory. 

Warranty contacts for KWIC equipment (KWIC computers, printers, 
servers, routers, switches)  

Telephone numbers are listed in policy ADM 07.05.00 KWIC 
Equipment Repair/Warranty/Disposal. 
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